
��

����������������

������������������������

��������� ���� �� ����

�������� ��������� �������

���������������������������������������������

�������������������������

����������������������������������

������ �����������������������������

���������������������������������

������

���� �� �� ��������� ����� ��� ������������������������ ����������������� �� ��������

��������� ������� ���� ���������� ���� �� �������� ������� ����� ���������� ������

� ����� ����� ������ ����� �������� �� ���������� ���� ��� ��� ���������� ���������� ��

��� ��������� ���� ���� ��� ��� �������� ����� ���� ����� ����� ���� ���� �������

��������� ����� ����� �� ����� ����� ��� ����� ��� �� ����� ��� ���������� ���������

������ �� ���� ������ ��� ������ ����� ����� ��������� ��� ����� ������ �� �����������

�� ��������� ������� ���� ���� �� ��������� ����������� ��� ��������� ����� ��� ���

����� ������� �� ���� ��� ������� �� ���� ��� ����� �������� ��������� ������ �� ���

���������� ��� �������� ����� �� ����� ������ ������������

��� ���� ��� �� ��� ������� �� ��� ������� ���� �� ���� �� ����� ���� ����� ��

���������� ����������� ���� ������� ��� ���� �������� �������� �� ��� ��������

���������� ���������� ������� �������� �� �������� ��� ���������� �� ��� ��� �� ���

������ ��������� ��� ����

��� ������ �������� ������ �� ��� ������� ��� ��� ��������� ���� ������� ���������

��������� �� ���������������� ���������� ���������������������������� �� ���������

�� ��� ������� �� ��� ������� �� ������������������������� ��� ������ �����

���������� ������� ���� ���������������� �� ��� ������ �� �����

������� ��� ������ ��� ����������� �� ������ ������� ������� �������� ����� ���

������� ����������� �� ���������� ���������� �� ��������� �� �����������������������

������ ���� ���� �� ��������� ��� �������� �� ������ ��� ����������� �� ��� �������

�� ��� ������� �� ������ �� ������ ���������� ���� ��� ��������� ���������� �������

��������� ���������� ������� ������������ �� ������� ��� ��� ������� �� ���������

��� ������ ����� ������� ��� �� ��� ��������� ���� �����

��������� �� ��� �������� ���� ��� ������ ������ ���� �� ���� �������������� �� �����

������� ����� ������ ��������� ��� ���������� ���� ��� ������� � ��������� �

�������� ������ ������������� � ���������� ������������ �������� �� ��� ��� ���� ���������

�� �������� ������ �� ��������� �� ������������ ������ ���� �� ���� �� ����������

������� ��� ���� ��� ��� ���������� ����� ����� ��������� ��� ��������� �� ������ ���

���������������������� ��� ����������� ����� ����� ��������� �� ���������������������

��������� ��������� ����� �� ��� �������� ��� ���������

�� ��� �������� ������������ �������� ������� �������� ������ ��� ��������� ��

������� ��������� ������� ���� ����� ���� ���� �� ������������ ������� ���� �� ���

����� ����������� ������ ��� ������ ��� ����� �������� ������� ���� �� ��� ������

������� ����� �������� ������� ���� �� ������� ����� �� ����� ��

���������������������������������������������������������

��� ��� ����� ������������ �������� ������� ������ �� �������������� ����� ���

���� ��� ������������������ ����� ����� ������������� ����� ���������� ������������

��� ��������� �� ��������������� ��� �������� ����� ���������� ������������ �����

����� �������� ��������������

��� ����� ����������� �� ����� ������ ��� ��� ����������� ��� ������� �� ��� ����������

�� ��� ������� �� ���������� ���� �������� ��������� �� ��� ��� �����

��� �������� ��������� �������

����

����� �����������

������� ���������

������ �������

����� ����������

�������



Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y, Ó,£fl˛ô!ì˛ÓyÓ̊ñ 4 ã)úy£z̨ ñ 2024

KolkataThursdayJuly 4,2024
Arthik Lipi, Page 7 7   Óy!íãƒ

OFFICE OF THE
KAMARPUKUR GRAM PANCHAYAT

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER
e-TENDER RFERENCE NO : WB/HUG/G2/KGP/e-NIT/32/24-25.
MEMO NO:- 32/eTENDER/KGP/2024-25 DATED :-02/07/2024
NAME OF WORK :- 1) CONSTRUCTION OF CC DRAIN FROM
THE HOUSE OF ASISH DHARA TO THE NORTH SIDE
OF GHOLA PUKUR AT SANSAD DASHGHARA. 2)
CONSTRUCTION OF CC DRAIN FROM THE HOUSE OF
SUKDEB KOLEY TO THE HOUSE OF BANSHI DAS AT
SANSAD SRIPUR. 3) CONSTRUCTION OF CC DRAIN FROM
THE EAST SIDE OF JATIN PUKUR TO GHOLA PUKUR AT
SANSAD ANUR. 4) CONSTRUCTION OF CC DRAIN FROM
THE HOUSE OF SAMIR MEDDYA TO KALI MONDIR AT
SANSAD PASCHIM AMARPUR. 5) CONSTRUCTION OF CC
DRAIN FROM CLUB ROYALS TO SUKANTA UDDYAN AT
SANSAD ASHUTOSH. 6) SUPPLY OF WASTE BIN FOR SWM
PROJECT AT KAMARPUKUR.
FUND :- 15TH CFC (TIED)
AMOUNT PUT TO TENDER (RS) :- 1) 3,48,919.00,
2) 3,49,285.00, 3) 2,91,461.00, 4) 3,49,303.00,
5) 3,49,720.00, 5) 4,25,000.00
BID SUBMISSION CLOSING (ONLINE) :16/07/2024 15.00 HRS
BID OPENING DATE ( ONLINE) :- 18/07/2024 15.00 HRS
TENDER ID :-2024_ZPHD_704922
THE TENDER SHALL BE AVAILABLE FOR VIEWING IN
WEBSITE (https://wbtenders.gov.in)

Sd/-
PRODHAN

KAMARPUKUR GRAM PANCHAYAT

-: Tender Notice :-

West Bengal Police Housing & Infrastructure Develop-
ment Corpn Ltd having its office at 3rd floor, Araksha
Bhawan, Block – DJ, Sector – II, Salt Lake, Kolkata – 91 is in-
viting open tender from experienced agency for works of
A) WBPHIDCL/EE-(HQ-I)/NIT- 38(e)/2024-2025 (2nd Call), for
Sl no 1 & 2, i) Day-to-day Electrical Maintenance of all types of In-
ternal & External Electrical Installations of different residential &
non-residential buildings along with routine Pump
Operation & Maintenance Works of Police Establishments in
Alipurduar District (255 days) from 20-07-2024 to 31-03-2025.
Estimated Amount put to Tender Rs.  6,15,445/-, Tender Id:
2024_WBSPH_705596_1, ii) Day-to-day Electrical Maintenance
of all types of Internal & External Electrical Installations of different
residential & non- residential buildings along with routine Pump
Operation & Maintenance Works of Police Establishments in
Murshidabad District (255 days) from 20-07-2024 to 31-03-2025.
Estimated Amount put to Tender Rs. 6,15,445/-, Tender Id:
2024_WBSPH_705596_2, B) WBPHIDCL/EE-(HQ-I)/NIT- 39(e)/
2024-2025 (2nd Call) for Sl no 1 to 3, i) Day to day operation and
maintenance of pump motor set along with electrical maintenance
of all types of internal & external electrical installation of different
residential & non residential buildings of Contai PS & Contai Women
PS, Digha PS, Digha Police Inspection Bungalow under Purba
Medinipur District (255 days) form 20-07-2024 to 31-03-2025.
Estimated Amount put to Tender Rs. 6,85,445/-, Tender Id:
2024_WBSPH_705633_1, ii) Day to day operation and mainte-
nance of pump motor set along with electrical maintenance of all
types of internal & external electrical installation of different resi-
dential & non residential buildings at all Katwa & Kalna Subdivision
(Addl. SP office campus(Rural), Force barrack, SDPO Office, EF
Line) (255 days) from 20-07-2024 to 31-03-2025. Estimated
Amount put to Tender Rs. 6,85,445/-, Tender Id:
2024_WBSPH_705633_2, iii) Day to day operation and mainte-
nance of pump motor set and all types electrical installation related
to pump motor set and others of SAP 9th Bn. at Sandhya Under
Nadia District (255 days) from 20.07.2024 to 31.03.2025.
Estimated Amount put to Tender Rs. 7,85,445/-, Tender Id:
2024_WBSPH_705633_3, Last date & time of submission of
bids online is 13.07.2024 at 10.00 AM C) WBPHIDCL/EE-(HQ-
I)/NIT- 40(e)/2024- 2025 (5th Call), Repairing of Lift Wells and
Machine Room for Renovation of 04 Nos Lift at Block-B and C of
Bidhan Sishu Udyan Campus, Kolkata. Estimated
Amount put to Tender Rs. 26,29,194/-, Tender Id:
2024_WBSPH_705686_1, Last date & time of submission of
bids online is 20.07.2024 at 10.00 AM, D) WBPHIDCL/EE-(HQ-
I)/NIT- 41(e)/2024-2025 (1st Call), Repair and modification work
of Conference room of WBP Training at Second floor, Araksha
Bhawan, Salt Lake city, Kolkata-700091. Estimated Amount
put to Tender Rs. 5,31,869/-, Tender Id:
2024_WBSPH_705847_1, Last date & time of submission of
bids online is 13.07.2024 at 10.00 AM. For further details
please visit www.wbtenders.gov.in.

Last date of on-line
submission of Bid : 09-07-
2024 at 11:00 AM for
Installation of Solar High Mast
lights under Pandua
Panchayet Samity. vide
NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER
NO. : 06/15th FC (Un-Tied)/
2024-25 (1st Call), Dated- 01-
07-2024.

Sd/-
S.Biswas

Executive Officer
Pandua Panchayet Samity

Pandua, Hooghly

Govt. of West Bengal
Sealed Quotation are Invited
By the Assistant Engineer
Bongaon Sub-division, Social
Sector PWDte. For NIQ No.01/
AE/Bongaon of 2024-25.
Last Date of receiving
application for Permission on
08/07/2024 upto3:00pm.
All other information will be
available on the Notice board
of office of the Assistant
Engineer Bongaon Sub-
division, Social Sector PWDte

Sd/-
Assistant Engineer

Bongaon Sub-Division
Social Sector, P.W.Dte.

NOTICE  INVITING  TENDER
NIT No- MU/SUTI 2/KAS/15th CFC/
Tied /01/2024-25 & MU/SUTI 2/KAS/

15th F.C./Untied /02/2024-25
Dated – 28/06/2024

Tenders in prescribed format
are invited by the Prodhan,
Kashimnagar Gram Panchayat,
under Suti-II Development Block
from eligible bonafied contractors
for “CC Road, Paka Drain etc.”
respectively under Kashimnagar
Gram Panchayat, Suti-II Dev.
Block.Date of dropping of sealed
tender up to 09-07-2024 at 1:00 P.M
at G.P office & Date of opening of
Tender on 09-07-2024 at 3:00 P.M at
G.P office. For details please visit
Kashimnagar G.P Office.

Sd/-
Prodhan

Kashimnagar GP

Tender   Notice
Prodhan Kaliganj Gram
Panchayat, Kaliganj, Nadia,
under Kaliganj Block invites
sealed tenders from reputed
bidders for the Notice WB/NADIA/
KALIGANJ GP/NIET 01/2024-
2025(2024_ZPHD_702378) & WB/
NADIA/KALIGANJ GP/NIET 02/
2024-2025(2024_ZPHD_703451) &
Kali/46/2024 (15thFC 07) Date of
publication-01/07/2024, Date of
Application-upto 08/07/2024 Date
of opening 10/07/2024 at 12.00
pm. For more details follow
notice board of contact at office.

Sd/-
Prodhan

Kaliganj Gram Panchayat

ABRIDGED  NIT
On behalf of Chandaneswar-
II Gram Panchayat of
Bhangore-I Block under
South 24 Parganas dist.
invites bids for construction
of 2 nos pucca drain
separately from 15th FC fund
and 5th SFC fund under
Chandaneswar-II GP through
Online NIT mode, vide NIT
Ref.no- E-NIT No. CH-II/35/24,
dt-03/07/2024 and E-NIT No.-
CH-II/36/24, dt-03/07/2024.
The closing date of E-NIT is 15/
07/2024 time 2.00 pm. and bid
opening date- 18/07/2024,
time-10.00 am, Visit to our GP
office and wbtenders.gov.in
website for more details.

Sd/-
Pradhan

Chandaneswar-II GP

Assistant Engineer, Kolkata
South Sub-Division-III,
Housing Directorate Notice
Inviting Tender No. 02 of 2024-
2025 of AE/KSSD-III Last Date
of Submission of Application
for permission on 12.07.2024
Up to 4.00 P.M. Last Date of
permission on 15.07.2024 Up
to 4.00 P.M. Last date dropped
on 18.07.2024 Up to 2.00 P.M.
or contract to Office of the
Assistant Engineer, Kolkata
South Sub-Division-III,
Housing Directorate, 21
Baburam Ghosh Road, RHE
Tollygunge Kolkata-700040 in
any working day.

Sd/-

Assistant Engineer

Kolkata South Sub-Division-III

Housing Directorate

ABRIDGED NOTICE
INVITING TENDER

Bipradaspur Gram Panchayat
under Gosaba Development
Block invites e-Tender
Notice no-110/BGP/BEUP/
2024-25, dated-03.07.2024,
112/BGP/15thFC/2024-25,
dated-03.07.2024 & 113/
BGP/SBM-G/2023-24, dated-
03.07.2024  under various
fund  for 3 nos scheme. All
details are given in- https://
wbtenders.gov.in and Gram
Panchayat Notice Board.

Sd/-
Pradhan

Bipradaspur Gram
Panchayat

TENDER   NOTICE
KANKANDIGHI  GRAM PANCHAYAT
Mathurapur-II Block, South 24 Pgs

E-mail:- kankandighi@gmail.com

Pradhan Kankandighi Gram
Panchayat invites e-Tender for
15th CFC Tied & Un Tied Fund
for the F.Y-2023-2024 2st

Installment. For details please
visit:- www.wbtenders.
gov.in

Sd/-
Pradhan

Kankandighi Gram
Panchayat

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER
e Nit No- Bil-II/050/5thSFC/2024,

Bil-II/051/15thFC/2024,
(Sl No-1 to 9)

The Prodhan, Bilkanda-II Gram
Panchayat, under
Barrackpore-II Panchayat
Samity invites e-tender from
the eligible contractors for the
work under 1 (One) 5thSFC
(Untied) & 9 (Nine) 15thFC
(Tied)
Bid submission closing
(online): 10.07.2024 up to
14:00 Hrs.
For details information/
downloading/uploading etc.
may visit the website :- http://
etender.wb.nic.in or http://
wbetenders.gov.in

Sd/-
Prodhan

Bilkanda-II Gram Panchayat

ˆv˛Ó›˛¢ !Ó˚Ñ˛¶˛y!Ó˚ ›˛Δy£zÓ%ƒòyú Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

S!v˛xyÓ˚!›˛ÈÈ 3V

9õ ì˛úñ ã#Óò ¢%ïy !Ó!”˛Ç

42ÈÙÈ!¢ñ ãÁ£Ó˚úyú ˆò£Ó˚& ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700071

ˆÑ˛¢ òÇ .≠  Á~/216/2024

ïyÓ˚y 19ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ xï#ˆÏò v˛z˛ôïyÓ˚y S4V xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚

¢õò ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆFäÈ ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚

¢yÓÈÙÈÓ˚&ú S2~V xö˛ Ó˚&ú 5 xö˛ ˆv˛›˛¢

!Ó˚Ñ˛¶˛y!Ó˚ ›˛Δy£zÓ%ƒòyú S≤Ã!¢!v˛ÁÓ˚V

Ó˚&ú¢ñ1993

£z~:~£zâ˛. òÇ≠ 4367

˛ö˛õ≈ òÇ 3

ˆîÖ%ò ˆÓ˚=ˆÏúüòÈÙÈ 15S1VSÑ˛V/16S3V

≤Ã!ì˛ñ

S1V !eòÎ˚ò# îy¢ñ Ñ˛òƒy/fl˛∫yõ#/!˛ôì˛yÈÙÈxy!ü°Ï Ñ%˛õyÓ˚

îy¢ñ @˘Ãyõ ~ÓÇ ̂ ˛ôy≠ÈÙÈ î!«˛í â˛yì˛Ó̊yñ v z̨_Ó̊ 24 ̨ôÓ̊Üòyñ

˛ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ743247ñ ~äÈyv˛̧yÁ ÓœÑ Ę̀ÙÈ!Ó Ï̂ãÈÙÈ95ñ ¢Œ›˛

ˆúÑ˛ñ ˆ¢QÓ̊ÈÙÈ2ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700091

¢õò
ˆÎˆÏ£ì%˛ Á~/216/2024 ~Ó˚ õ£yõyòƒ !≤Ã¢y£z!vÇ

x!ö˛¢yÓ˚/ˆÓ˚!ãfl˛T…yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ !òÑ˛›˛ 20.06.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ

ò!Ì¶%̨_´ £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ–

ˆÎ Ï̂£ì%̨  õ£yõyòƒ › Δ̨y£zÓ%ƒòyú ¢õò/!ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó̊ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ Ï̂äÈò

xy Ï̂Óî Ï̂òÓ̊ !¶˛!_ Ï̂ì˛ xy£ẑ ÏòÓ̊ 19S4V ïyÓ̊y SÁ~V xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊

~ÓÇ xy˛ôòyÓ˚ ˛ô!Ó˚̂ Ïüyï Ï̂ÎyÜƒ xÌ≈yB˛ 61ñ41ñ786.81

›˛yÑ˛y Sxy Ï̂Óî Ï̂òÓ̊ ¢ Ï̂D ò!Ì ~ÓÇ xƒy Ï̂ò: Î%_´ xy Ï̂äÈV

xy£zˆÏòÓ˚ 19 ïyÓ˚y Á v˛z˛ôïyÓ˚y S4V xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ¢Ó˚y¢!Ó˚

xy˛ôòyÓ̊ îy!ÓÓ̊ ¢õÌ≈̂ Ïò £y!ãÓ̊ Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó ÎyÓ̊ !ò¡̈Ó̊*˛ô≠

1V xy˛ôòyÓ̊ !ÓÓ̊& Ï̂k˛ ˆÎ ¢õò ãy!Ó̊ £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ ì˛yÓ̊ ˆ≤Ã!«˛ Ï̂ì˛

ˆÑ˛ò ÓƒÓfl įy ˆòÁÎ̊y £ Ï̂Ó òy ˆ¢ ¢¡ô Ï̂Ñ≈̨  ˆüyÑ˛ Ï̂ãÓ̊ v z̨_Ó̊

30 !î Ï̂òÓ̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ ãyòy Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

 2V v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ÓƒyÖƒy !îˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ

¢¡ô!_Ó˚ xy Ï̂Óî Ï̂òÓ˚ ˆ≤Ã!«˛ Ï̂ì˛ !¢!Ó˚Î˚yú òÇ 3~ xy¢ú

xy Ï̂Óî Ï̂òÓ̊ ̂ ≤Ã!«˛ Ï̂ì˛–

3V xy˛ôòyˆÏÑ˛ ¢Ó˚y¢!Ó˚ !òˆÏî≈ü ˆúòˆÏîò xÌÓy õ#õyÇ¢y

Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó xòƒyòƒ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ ̂ «˛ Ï̂e ÎyÓ̊ !¢!Ó̊Î̊yú òÇ 3~

xy¢ú xy Ï̂Óî Ï̂òÓ̊ ̂ ≤Ã!«˛ Ï̂ì˛ñ Ó Ï̂Ñ˛Î̊y ÷òy!ò ~ÓÇ õ#õyÇ¢y

Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Ó v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ ˆ≤Ã!«˛ Ï̂ì˛–

4V xy˛ôòy Ï̂Ñ˛ v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_ !Óe´Î˚ñ !úã £zì˛ƒy!î ˆîÁÎ˚y

ˆÌ Ï̂Ñ˛ !ÓÓ̊ì˛ ÌyÑ˛ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó ~ÓÇ ¢yïyÓ̊í ˆ«˛ Ï̂e ÓƒÓ¢yÎ̊ Á

¢¡ô!_Ó̊ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛ ¢%î ~ÓÇ /xÌÓy xòƒyòƒ ¢¡ô!_ Îy

ÓƒyÖyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í# ˆîÖyˆÏòy £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ !¢!Ó˚Î˚yú òÇ 3~

ˆ≤Ã!«˛ˆÏì˛ xy¢ú xyˆÏÓîˆÏòÓ˚ ˆ≤Ã«˛y˛ôˆÏ›˛ ›˛Δy£zÓ%ƒòyˆÏúÓ˚

xò%̂ Ïõyîò äÈyv˛̧y–

5V ¢õhfl˛ îyˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ !£¢yÓÖyì˛ Á !Óe´Î˚ ≤Ã!e´Î˚y v˛z_´

¢%Ó̊!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ ̂ «˛ Ï̂e xÌÓy xòƒyòƒ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊  ̂ «˛ Ï̂e

¢yïyÓ˚í ¶˛y Ï̂Ó ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ˛ ~ÓÇ ãõy ≤Ã!e´Î˚y ¢¡ôß¨ Ñ˛Ó˚y

£ˆÏÓ ÓƒyB˛ xÌÓy xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ≤Ã!ì¤˛yˆÏòÓ˚ !£¢yÓÖyˆÏì˛ v˛z_´

¢¡ô!_Ó̊ ¢%Ó̊!«˛ì˛ fl ∫̨yÌ≈ Î%_´ ÌyÑ˛ Ï̂Ó–

xy˛ôòy Ï̂Ñ˛ xyÓ̊Á !ò Ï̂î≈ü ̂ îÁÎ̊y £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Î !ú!Öì˛ !ÓÓÓ̊ Ï̂íÓ̊

Ñ˛!˛ô xy Ï̂ÓîòÑ˛yÓ̊# Ï̂Ñ˛ ̂ Ó̊!ãfl T̨…y Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ !òÑ˛›˛ 05.09.2024

ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢Ñ˛yú 10.30 !õ!ò Ï̂›˛Ó̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ ãõy Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

xy˛ô!ò ÓƒÌ≈ £ˆÏú xÌÓy v˛z˛ô!fl˛iì˛ òy ÌyÑ˛ˆÏú xy˛ôòyÓ˚

!ÓÓ̊& Ï̂k˛ ~Ñ˛ì˛Ó̊ö˛y ¶˛y Ï̂Ó !¢k˛yhs˛ ˆòÁÎ̊y £ Ï̂Ó–

xyõyÓ̊ £ Ï̂hfl˛ › Δ̨y£zÓ%ƒòy Ï̂úÓ̊ !¢ú Ï̂õy£ÏÓ̊ ¢£ !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó̊Ó̊

ìy̨!Ó̊Ö 27.06.2024–

˛ôyOyÓ òƒyüòyú ÓƒyB˛

ÈÓòyõÈ

!eòÎÏ̊ò# îy¢

fl ∫̨y«˛Ó̊ xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ñ˛Ó̊ ì˛Ó̊ Ï̂ö˛ ãy!Ó̊

Ñ˛Ó̊y ¢õò

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ̂ Ó̊!ãfl T̨…yÓ̊ÙÈ£zòÈÙÈâ˛yã≈

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ˆv˛›˛¢ !Ó̊Ñ˛¶˛y!Ó̊ › Δ̨y£zÓ%ƒòyúÙÈ3

ˆÑ˛¢ òÇ .≠  Á~/596/2023

ïyÓ˚y 19ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ xï#ˆÏò v˛z˛ôïyÓ˚y S4V

xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ¢õò ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆFäÈ ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD

˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ¢yÓÈÙÈÓ˚&ú S2~V xö˛ Ó˚&ú 5 xö˛

ˆv˛›˛¢ !Ó˚Ñ˛¶˛y!Ó˚ ›˛Δy£zÓ%ƒòyú S≤Ã!¢!v˛ÁÓ˚V

Ó˚&ú¢ñ1993

£z~:~£zâ˛. òÇ≠ 4301

˛ö˛õ≈ òÇ 3
[ˆîÖ%ò ̂ Ó˚= Ï̂úüòÈÙÈ 15S1VSÑ˛V]/16S3V

≤Ã!ì˛ñ

S1V  £ẑ ÏúyÓ̊y õ%Öy!ã≈ õ%Öy!ã≈

Ñ˛òƒy/fl ∫̨yõ#/!˛ôì˛yÈÙÈã£Ó̊ õ%Öy!ã≈

xyÓ̊yïòy xƒy˛ôy›≈̨ Ï̂õr›˛ñ

95 !¢ñ ïò ˆîÓ# Öyß¨y ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ

òyÓ˚ˆÏÑ˛úv˛yDyñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ

v z̨_Ó˚ 24 ̨ôÓ˚Üòyñ

˛ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ700056

¢õò

ˆÎˆÏ£ì%˛ Á~/596/2023 ~Ó˚ õ£yõyòƒ !≤Ã¢y£z!vÇ

x!ö˛¢yÓ̊/ˆÓ̊!ãfl˛T…y Ï̂Ó̊Ó̊ !òÑ˛›˛ 10.06.2024 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö

ò!Ì¶%̨ _´ £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ–

ˆÎˆÏ£ì%˛ õ£yõyòƒ ›˛Δy£zÓ%ƒòyú ¢õò/!ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó˚

Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó˚̂ ÏäÈò xy Ï̂Óî Ï̂òÓ˚ !¶˛!_ Ï̂ì˛ xy£ẑ ÏòÓ˚ 19S4V ïyÓ˚y

SÁ~V xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ~ÓÇ xy˛ôòyˆÏîÓ˚ ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyïˆÏÎyÜƒ

xÌ≈yB˛ 2046551.29/ÈÙÈ ›˛yÑ˛y Sxy Ï̂Óî Ï̂òÓ̊ ¢ Ï̂D ò!ÌÓ̊

Ñ˛!˛ô ~ÓÇ xƒyˆÏò: Î%_´ xyˆÏäÈV

xy£ẑ ÏòÓ˚ 19 ïyÓ˚y Á v z̨̨ ôïyÓ˚y S4V xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ ¢Ó˚y¢!Ó˚

xy˛ôòyÓ˚ îy!ÓÓ˚ ¢õÌ≈ˆÏò £y!ãÓ˚ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ ÎyÓ˚

!ò¡̈Ó̊*˛ô≠

iV xy˛ôòyÓ˚ !ÓÓ˚&ˆÏk˛ ˆÎ ¢õò ãy!Ó˚ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ì˛yÓ˚

ˆ≤Ã!«˛ˆÏì˛ ˆÑ˛ò ÓƒÓfl˛iy ˆòÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÓ òy ˆ¢ ¢¡ôˆÏÑ≈˛

ˆüyÑ˛ Ï̂ãÓ˚ v z̨_Ó˚ 30 !î Ï̂òÓ˚ õ Ï̂ïƒ ãyòy Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

iiV  v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ !ÓÓÓ˚í# xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ÓƒyÖƒy !îˆÏì˛

£ Ï̂Ó ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ xy Ï̂Óî Ï̂òÓ̊ ̂ ≤Ã!«˛ Ï̂ì˛ !¢!Ó̊Î̊yú òÇ 3~

xy¢ú xyˆÏÓîˆÏòÓ˚ ˆ≤Ã!«˛ˆÏì˛–  iiiV xy˛ôòyˆÏÑ˛

¢Ó˚y¢!Ó˚ !ò Ï̂î≈ü ̂ úò Ï̂îò xÌÓy õ#õyÇ¢y Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïì˛ £ Ï̂Ó

xòƒyòƒ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ ̂ «˛ Ï̂e ÎyÓ̊ !¢!Ó̊Î̊yú òÇ 3~ xy¢ú

xyˆÏÓîˆÏòÓ˚ ˆ≤Ã!«˛ˆÏì˛ñ ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y ÷òy!ò ~ÓÇ õ#õyÇ¢y

Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ˆ≤Ã!«˛ˆÏì˛– ivV xy˛ôòyˆÏÑ˛

v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_ !Óe´Î̊ñ !úã £zì˛ƒy!î ̂ îÁÎ̊y ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ !ÓÓ̊ì˛

ÌyÑ˛ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó ~ÓÇ ¢yïyÓ̊í ̂ «˛ Ï̂e ÓƒÓ¢yÎ̊ Á ¢¡ô!_Ó̊

!¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ ¢%î ~ÓÇ/xÌÓy xòƒyòƒ ¢¡ô!_ Îy

ÓƒyÖyõ)úÑ˛ !ÓÓÓ̊í# ̂ îÖy Ï̂òy £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ !¢!Ó̊Î̊yú òÇ 3~

ˆ≤Ã!«˛ Ï̂ì˛ xy¢ú xy Ï̂Óî Ï̂òÓ̊ ̂ ≤Ã«˛y˛ô Ï̂›˛ › Δ̨y£zÓ%ƒòy Ï̂úÓ̊

xò%ˆÏõyîò äÈyv˛¸y– vV  ¢õhfl˛ îyˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ !£¢yÓÖyì˛ Á

!Óe´Î˚ ≤Ã!e´Î˚y v z̨_´ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ ˆ«˛ Ï̂e xÌÓy

xòƒyòƒ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚  ˆ«˛ˆÏe ¢yïyÓ˚í ¶˛yˆÏÓ ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ˛

~ÓÇ ãõy ≤Ã!e´Î˚y ¢¡ôß¨ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ ÓƒyB˛ xÌÓy

xy!Ì≈Ñ˛ ≤Ã!ì¤˛y Ï̂òÓ̊ !£¢yÓÖy Ï̂ì˛ v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_Ó̊ ¢%Ó̊!«˛ì˛

fl˛∫yÌ≈ Î%_´ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏÓ–

xy˛ôòyˆÏÑ˛ xyÓ˚Á !òˆÏî≈ü ˆîÁÎ˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎ !ú!Öì˛

!ÓÓÓ˚̂ ÏíÓ˚ Ñ˛!˛ô xy Ï̂ÓîòÑ˛yÓ˚# Ï̂Ñ˛ ˆÓ˚!ãfl˛T…yˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ !òÑ˛›˛

29.08.2024 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö ¢Ñ˛yú 10.30 !õ!ò Ï̂›˛Ó̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ

ãõy Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó– xy˛ô!ò ÓƒÌ≈ £ Ï̂ú xÌÓy v z̨̨ ô!fl įì˛ òy

ÌyÑ˛ˆÏú xy˛ôòyÓ˚ !ÓÓ˚&ˆÏk˛ ~Ñ˛ì˛Ó˚ö˛y ¶˛yˆÏÓ !¢k˛yhs˛

ˆòÁÎ˚y £ˆÏÓ–

xyõyÓ˚ £ˆÏhfl˛ ›˛Δy£zÓ%ƒòyˆÏúÓ˚ !¢úˆÏõy£ÏÓ˚ ¢£ !ÓK˛!Æ

ãy!Ó̊Ó̊ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö 12.06.2024–

ÓƒyB˛ xö˛ £z!u˛Î̊y

ÈÓòyõÈ

£zˆÏúyÓ˚y  õ%Öy!ã≈  õ%Öy!ã≈

ˆv˛›˛¢ !Ó˚Ñ˛¶˛y!Ó˚ ›˛Δy£zÓ%ƒòyú

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y S!v˛xyÓ˚!›˛ÈÈÙÈ3V

òÓõ ì˛úñ ã#Óò ¢%ïy !Ó!”˛Ç

42ÈÙÈ!¢ñ ãÁ£Ó̊úyú ̂ ò£Ó̊& ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñÑ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700071

fl ∫̨y/ÈÙÈ̂ Ó̊!ãfl T̨…yÓ̊ÙÈ£zòÈÙÈâ˛yã≈

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y ˆv˛›˛¢ !Ó˚Ñ˛¶˛y!Ó˚ › Δ̨y£zÓ%ƒòyú ÙÈ3

!£ˆÏÓ˚y !ö˛òÑ˛˛ô≈ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛
CIN: U74899DL1991PLC046774

ˆÓ̊!ã. x!ö˛¢ ≠ 34ñ Ñ˛!õv z̨!ò!›˛ ̂ ¢r›˛yÓ̊ñ Ó¢hs˛ ̂ úyÑ˛ñ Ó¢hs˛ !Ó£yÓ̊ñ

òÎ̊y !îÕ‘#ÈÙÈ110057

ˆöy̨ò≠ 011ÈÙÈ4948  7150ñ  ö˛ƒy:≠ 011ÈÙÈ4948  7197ñ 011ÈÙÈ4948 7198

Email: litigation@herofincorp.com    |   Website :  www.herofincorp.com

îÖú !ÓK˛!Æ ÈÙÈ [S˛ô!Ó˚!ü‹T 4V Ó˚&ú 8S1V]
ˆÎ Ï̂£ì%̨  !£ˆÏÓ˚y !ö˛òÑ˛˛ô≈ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ S~£zâ˛~ö˛!¢~úVÈñ ~Ñ˛!›˛ òòÈÙÈÓƒy!B˛Ç !ö˛òy!™Î˚yú ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÙÈÈ~Ó˚  xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛

xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊Ñ˛ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊›˛y£ẑ Ïãüò xƒyu˛ !Ó̊Ñ˛òfl˛T…yÑ˛üò xö˛ !ö˛òƒy!™Î̊yú xƒy Ï̂¢›˛¢ xƒyu˛ ~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛ xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó̊!›˛

£zr›˛y Ï̂Ó˚fi›˛ xy£zòñ 2002 S2002 ~Ó˚ 54V S~Öy Ï̂ò ÚÚxy£zòÛÛ Ó Ï̂ú v z̨!Õ‘!Öì˛V ~ÓÇ ì §̨yÓ˚ v z̨̨ ô Ï̂Ó˚ ÌyÑ˛y «˛õì˛yÓ Ï̂ú

xy£ẑ ÏòÓ˚ 13S2V ïyÓ˚y ~Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D ̨ô‡˛ò#Î˚ Ó˚&ú 3 xö˛ !î !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó˚fi›˛ S~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛V Ó˚&úñ 2002 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚

01.09.2023 ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ~Ñ˛ îy!Ó !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó̊ Ñ˛ Ï̂Ó̊ Ï̂äÈò≠

1. ˆõ¢y¢≈ òƒyüòyú ≤’y!fi›˛Ñ˛ £yv z̨¢ Ï̂£y”˛ ̂ ≤Ãyv˛yQ¢ ≤ÃyÉ !úÉÈÙÈˆÑ˛ ~Ó˚ ̨ô!Ó˚â˛yú Ï̂Ñ˛Ó˚ õyïƒ Ï̂õñ ÎyÓ˚ ̂ Ó˚!ãfi›˛yv≈̨  x!ö˛ Ï̂¢Ó˚

!‡˛Ñ˛yòy≠ xƒyB˛ˆÏÓ˚ú £zu˛y!fl˛T…Î˚yú ̨ôyÑ≈˛ñ ï)úyˆÏÜy!v˛¸ñ ̂ õÔãy≠ ¶˛ÜÓì˛#˛ô%Ó˚ñ £yÁv˛¸yñ ̨ ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ711302ñ ~äÈyv˛¸yÁ

!‡˛Ñ˛yòy≠ 107/1~ñ ›˛y!úÜO ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ ̨ô!ÿ˛õÓDñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700026ñ ~äÈyv˛̧yÁ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy≠ 3Î̊ ì˛úñ öœ̨ ƒy›˛ÈÙÈ2!Óñ 450

~¢ ~ò Ó̊yÎ̊ ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ ~ú!˛ôÈÙÈ12/18ñ ̨ô!ÿ˛õÓDñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700053–

2. ˆõ¢y¢≈ ˆãòò Ñ˛õy!ü≈Î˚yú ≤ÃyÉ !úÉñ ~Ó˚ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛Ó Ï̂Ü≈Ó˚ õyïƒ Ï̂õñ ÎyÓ˚ x!ö˛ Ï̂¢Ó˚ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy≠ 107/1~ñ ›˛y!úÜO

ˆÓ̊yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ ̨ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ700026–

3. ˆõ¢y¢≈ ◊# ¢§y£zÓyÓy ≤’y Ï̂fi›˛y ̂ ≤Ãyv˛yQ¢‰ ≤ÃyÉ !úÉÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ̨ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ÓˆÏÜ≈Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõñ ÎyÓ˚ x!ö˛ˆÏ¢Ó˚ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy≠ 107/1~ñ

›˛y!úÜO ̂ Ó̊yv˛ñ ̨ô!ÿ˛õÓDñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700026–

4. ◊# ¢ Ï̂hs˛y°Ï Ñ%̨ õyÓ˚ üõ≈yñ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ñ xyÓy!¢Ñ˛ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy≠ 450ñ 2Î˚ ì˛úñ ~¢ ~ò Ó˚yÎ˚ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ

˛ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ700038ñ ~äÈyv˛̧yÁ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy≠ 249ñ ̂ úÑ˛ Üy Ï̂v≈̨ ™ñ 2Î̊ ̂ úÑ˛ Üy Ï̂v≈̨ ™ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ ̨ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ700045–

5. ◊# x!ãì˛ Ñ%̨ õyÓ˚ üõ≈yñ ˛ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ñ xyÓy!¢Ñ˛ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy≠ 164/!¢/48ñ !≤Ã™ xyˆÏòyÎ˚yÓ˚ üy£ ̂ Ó˚yv˛ñ ̂ úÑ˛ ÜyˆÏv≈˛™ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ ̨ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ700045–

6. ◊# ïÓ˚õÓ#Ó˚ üõ≈yñ ̨ô!Ó˚â˛yúÑ˛ñ xyÓy!¢Ñ˛ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy≠ 249ñ ̂ úÑ˛ ÜyˆÏv≈˛™ñ 2Î˚ ̂ úÑ˛ ÜyˆÏv≈˛™ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ

ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ700045–

S~ÖyˆÏò ÚÚˆîòyîyÓ˚ÛÛ ÓˆÏú v z̨!Õ‘!Öì˛Vñ !ÓK˛!ÆˆÏì˛ v z̨!Õ‘!Öì˛ ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyˆÏïÓ˚ xÌy≈B˛ 8649440.92  ›˛yÑ˛y S!äÈÎ˚y!ü ú«˛

|ò˛ôM Ę̀yü £yãyÓ̊ â˛yÓ̊üì˛ â˛!Õ‘ü ›˛yÑ˛y ~ÓÇ !ÓÓ̊yòÓπ£z ̨ôÎ̊¢y õyeV 25.08.2023 ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ̨ôÎ≈hs˛ Ó Ï̂Ñ˛Î̊yñ ì˛Í¢£  ≤Ã Ï̂Îyãƒ

¢%î ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ â˛yã≈ ¢£ ~£z !ÓK˛!Æ ≤Ãy!ÆÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ °Ïy›˛ S60V !î Ï̂òÓ˚ õ Ï̂ïƒ ̨ô!Ó˚̂ Ïüyï Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïì˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

ˆîòyîyÓ˚ v z̨_´ xÌy≈B˛ ̨ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyˆÏïÓ˚ ÓƒÌ≈ £ˆÏúñ ̂ îòyîyÓ˚ ~ÓÇ ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆÏíÓ˚ !òÑ˛›˛ ~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ̂ Îñ !ò¡¨

fl ∫̨y«˛Ó˚Ñ˛yÓ˚# xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛ ì§̨ yÓ˚ v z̨̨ ôÓ˚ òƒhfl˛ «˛õì˛y ≤Ã Ï̂Î˚yÜe´ Ï̂õ v z̨_´ Ó!í≈ì˛ fl˛iyÓÓ˚ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ îÖú !ò Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈò xy£ẑ ÏòÓ˚ 13

ïyÓ˚y Á v z̨̨ ôïyÓ˚y S4V ~Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ Ó˚&ú 8 xö˛ !î !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó˚fi›˛ S~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛V Ó˚&ú¢ñ 2002 ~Ó˚

01.07.2024 ì˛y!Ó̊ Ï̂Ö–

ˆîòyîyÓ˚ ~ÓÇ ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆÏíÓ˚ v˛zˆÏjˆÏüƒ ãyòyˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ ̂ Î ̂ Ñ˛v˛z ̂ Îò v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ ¢Çe´yhs˛ ̂ Ñ˛yòÁ ≤ÃÑ˛yÓ˚ ̂ úòˆÏîò òy

Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚òñ Î!î ˆÑ˛v˛z v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ ¢Çe´yhs˛ ˆÑ˛yòÁ ≤ÃÑ˛yÓ˚ ˆúòˆÏîò Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ò ì˛y£ˆÏú 8649440.92 ›˛yÑ˛y S!äÈÎ˚y!ü ú«˛

v z̨ò˛ôM˛Èyü £yãyÓ˚ â˛yÓ˚üì˛ â˛!Õ‘ü ›˛yÑ˛y ~ÓÇ !ÓÓ˚yòÓπ£z ̨ôÎ˚¢y õyeV Îy 25.08.2023 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ̨ôÎ≈hs˛ Ó Ï̂Ñ˛Î˚yñ ì˛Í¢£

≤Ã Ï̂Îyãƒ ¢%î ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ â˛yã≈ ~£zâ˛~ö˛!¢~ú ~Ó̊ !òÑ˛›˛ â˛yã≈ ¢y Į̈̂ ô«˛ £ Ï̂Ó–

ˆîòyîyÓ˚Ü Ï̂íÓ˚ î,!‹T xyÑ˛°Ï≈í Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ xy£ẑ ÏòÓ˚ 13 ïyÓ˚y Á v z̨̨ ôïyÓ˚y S8V xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ v z̨_´ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_  ≤Ãî_

¢õÎ˚¢#õyÓ˚ õ Ï̂ïƒ äÈy!v ¸̨̂ ÏÎ˚ ̂ òÁÎ˚yÓ˚ ãòƒ–

fl įyÓÓ̊  ¢¡ô!_/¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô Ï̂îÓ̊ !ÓÓÓ˚í !ò¡¨Ó˚*˛ô≠

¢¡ô)í≈ xˆÏ›˛yˆÏõ!›˛Ñ˛ õy£ẑ Ïe´y≤ÃˆÏ¢¢Ó˚ !òÎ˚!s˛fì˛ ≤’y!fi›˛Ñ˛

£zˆÏOÑ˛üò ˆõy!”˛Ç ˆõ!üò ì˛Í¢£ ¢yˆÏ¶≈˛y ~£zâ˛~õ~¢

660!›˛ Ñœ̨ ƒy¡ô £zv z̨!ò›˛ ~ÓÇ ~£zâ˛~õ~¢ 660!›˛ £ẑ ÏOÑ˛üò

£zv˛z!ò›˛ ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ xyò%°Ï!DÑ˛ v˛z˛ôÑ˛Ó˚í–

fl˛iyò≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y
ì˛y!Ó̊Ö≠ 03.07.2024

xò%̂ Ïõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó̊Ñ˛

!£ Ï̂Ó̊y !ö˛òÑ˛˛ô≈ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛

ˆõ!¢ Ï̂òÓ̊ ïÓ̊ò/õ Ï̂v˛ú òÇ v z̨Í˛ôyîÑ˛ ~ÓÇ
!v˛úyÓ̊/ˆ¶˛u˛Ó̊

≤Ã!ì˛fl įy˛ô Ï̂òÓ̊
!‡˛Ñ˛yòy

˛ô!Ó̊õyí

¢¡ô)í≈ xˆÏ›˛yˆÏõ!›˛Ñ˛ õy£ẑ Ïe´y≤ÃˆÏ¢¢Ó˚ !òÎ˚!s˛fì˛ ≤’y!fi›˛Ñ˛

£zˆÏOÑ˛üò ˆõy!”˛Ç ˆõ!üò ì˛Í¢£ ¢yˆÏ¶≈˛y ~£zâ˛~õ!›˛

550!›˛ Ñœ̨ ƒy¡ô £zv z̨!ò›˛ ~ÓÇ ~£zâ˛~õ!›˛ 550!›˛  £ẑ ÏOÑ˛üò

£zv˛z!ò›˛ ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ xyò%°Ï!DÑ˛ v˛z˛ôÑ˛Ó˚í–

!˛ô~ú!¢ !òÎ˚!s˛fì˛ £y£zˆÏv»˛y ˆõÑ˛y!òÑ˛ƒyú Ñœ˛ƒy!¡ôÇ ›˛y£z˛ô

î%£z Ó˚ˆÏàÓ˚ £ẑ ÏOÑ˛üò ˆõy!”˛Ç ˆõ!üò õˆÏv˛ú !fl˛±r›˛ ~£zâ˛

650!›˛ ì˛Í¢£ £ẑ ÏOÑ˛üò £zv z̨!ò›˛ 8800 S125 fl ;̨$̨  v˛yÎ̊yV

~ÓÇ ˆ¢ˆÏÑ˛u˛y!Ó˚ £ẑ ÏOÑ˛üò £zv z̨!ò›˛ 230 S50 !õ!õ fl˛;$˛

v˛yÎ˚yV ì˛Í¢£ xòƒyòƒ xyò%°Ï!DÑ˛ v˛z˛ôÑ˛Ó˚í–

!˛ô~~¢~ú

v z̨£zu˛ Ï̂›˛Ñ˛

≤ÃyÉ !úÉ

!˛ô~~¢~ú

v z̨£zu˛ Ï̂›˛Ñ˛

≤ÃyÉ !úÉ

v z̨£zu˛¢Ó̊

ˆõ!ü™ !úÉ

1

1

1

¢§yÑ˛Ó˚y£zú

£zu˛y!fl˛T…Î̊yú

˛ôyÑ≈˛ñ

ï%úyˆÏÜy!v˛¸ñ

ˆõÔãy≠

¶˛ÜÓì˛#˛ô%Ó˚ñ

£yÁv˛¸yñ

˛ô!ÿ˛õÓDÈÙÈ

711302

ãÎ̊◊# ˆÑ˛!õÑ˛ƒyú¢ !ú!õ Ï̂›˛v˛
ˆÓ˚!ã.x!ö˛¢ ≠ 31ñ ˆâ˛ÔÓ˚D# ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÈÙÈ700016

CIN : L24119WB1962PLC218608
ˆö˛yò ≠ 033ÈÙÈ71500500ñ ö˛ƒy: ≠ 033ÈÙÈ22263257

Email : co.sec@jayshreechemicals.com,
Website : www.jayshreechemicals.com

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ 62ì˛õ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛y SÚÚ~!ã~õÛ/Ú¢¶˛yÛV ãÎ˚◊#

ˆÑ˛!õÑ˛ƒyú¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ SÚ!î ˆÏÑ˛y¡ôy!òÛVÈ~Ó˚È xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ !¶˛!v˛Á Ñ˛òö˛yˆÏÓ˚!™Ç SÚÚ!¶˛!¢ÛÛV/xòƒyòƒ

x!v˛Á !¶˛ã%Î˚yú ˆõÌv˛ SÁ~!¶˛~õV ÓƒÓfl˛iyÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ~ÓÇ ¢õhfl˛ Ñ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚# ¢Çfl˛iyò 2013 ¢yˆÏúÓ˚

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ xy£zò ~ÓÇ ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T Ó˚&ú ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ˛ô‡˛ò#Î˚ ˆãòyˆÏÓ˚ú ¢yÑ%≈%˛úyÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö 8 ~!≤Ãúñ 2020ñ

13 ~!≤Ãúñ 2020ñ 5 ˆõñ 2020 ~ÓÇ ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T ¢yÑ%≈%˛úyÓ˚ £z¢%ƒ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ 25 ˆ¢ˆÏ≤Wz¡∫Ó˚ñ 2023

ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ Îy £z¢%ƒ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ Óy!íãƒ õs˛fˆÏÑ˛Ó˚ !Ó!¶˛ß¨ ¢õˆÏÎ˚ S~õ!¢~ ¢yÑ%≈%˛úyÓ˚V ~ÓÇ ¢yÑ%≈%˛úyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ˆõ 12ñ 2020ñ ãyò%Î˚y!Ó˚ 5ñ 2020 ~ÓÇ x Ï̂QyÓÓ˚ 7ñ 2023 ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T ¢yÑ%≈%̨ úyÓ˚

£z¢%ƒ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ã xƒyu˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛O ˆÓyv≈˛ £z!u˛Î˚y Sˆ¢!Ó ¢yÑ%≈˛úyÓ˚V xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚–

62ì˛õ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛y xò%!¤˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ Ó%ïÓyÓ˚ñ 7 xyÜfi›˛ñ 2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ 12›˛y 15 !õ!òˆÏ›˛

S¶˛yÓ˚ì˛#Î˚ ¢õÎ˚ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚V !¶˛!¢/Á~!¶˛~õ ÓƒÓfl˛iyÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ òƒyüòyú !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ã !v˛˛ô!ã›˛!Ó˚

!ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ S~ò~¢!v˛~ú ~Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõV ÎyÓ˚ ÓƒÓ¢yÎ˚# !ÓK˛!Æ ¢î¢ˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ ˛ôy!‡˛ˆÏÎ˚ ˆîÁÎ˚y

£ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ–

2023ÈÙÈ24 xÌ≈ÓˆÏ°Ï≈Ó˚ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîò ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD !ÓK˛!Æ Á Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓîò ~ÓÇ xòƒyòƒ

!Ó!ïÓk˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ Ï̂Óîò ˛ôyÁÎ̊y Îy Ï̂Ó ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ̊ Á Ï̂Î̊Ó¢y£z› ˛www.jayshreechemicals.com ~ÓÇ Ó Ï̂¡∫

fi›˛Ñ˛ ~:ˆÏâ˛ˆÏOÓ˚ ÁˆÏÎ˚Ó¢y£z›˛ www.bseindia.comÈÙÈ~–

¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ K˛yì˛yˆÏÌ≈ ãyòyˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ ˆÎñ !¶˛!¢/Á~!¶˛~õÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ¢%!Óïy ˛ôyÁÎ˚y ÎyˆÏÓ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚

˜Ó‡˛ˆÏÑ˛ ~ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ ˆÑ˛yò ¢Çfl˛iyò Ó˚yÖy £Î˚!ò 62ì˛õ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ¢yïyÓ˚í ¢¶˛yÓ˚ ˜Ó‡˛ˆÏÑ˛ ¢yÑ%≈%˛úyÓ˚ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ñ

¢î¢ƒÓ˚y !¶˛!¢/Á~!¶˛~õ ÓƒÓfl˛iyÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆÑ˛yÓ˚yõ Ü‡˛ò Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyÓ˚ˆÏÓò 2013 ¢yˆÏúÓ˚ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò

xy£zˆÏòÓ˚ 103 ïyÓ˚y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚–

v˛z_´ !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈñ ÎyÓ˚ Óy!°Ï≈Ñ˛ ≤Ã!ì˛ˆÏÓò ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏäÈ £zˆÏúÑ˛›˛Δ!òÑ˛ ÓƒÓfl˛iyÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ

xÌ≈yÍ £zˆÏõ£zˆÏúÓ˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòy £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ Îy ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚/ˆÓ˚!ãfl˛T…yÓ˚yÓ˚ xƒyu˛ ›˛Δy™ö˛yÓ˚ ~ˆÏãr›˛

SˆÏÓ˚!ãfl˛T…yÓ˚yÓ˚/!v˛˛ô!ã›˛!Ó˚ ˛ôy!›≈˛!¢ˆÏ˛ôr›˛ S!v˛!˛ô~¢V ~Ó˚ õyïƒˆÏõ ˆ¢!Ó ¢yÑ%≈˛úyÓ˚ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚– ˆ¢!Ó

¢yÑ%≈˛úyÓ˚ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ ˆõ£zú xy£z!v˛ ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yÓ˚ òy Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ ÌyÑ˛ˆÏú ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ £zˆÏõ£zú xy£z!v˛ !Ó˚ÈÙÈˆÏ¶˛y!›˛ÇÈÙÈ~Ó˚

õyïƒˆÏõ ú!ÜÇ xy£z!v˛ Á ˛ôy¢ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ ¢£ ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yv≈˛ Ñ˛ÏÓ˚ˆÏì˛ ˛ôyˆÏÓ˚ò–

1. Óƒ!_´Üì˛ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ˆ£y”˛yÓ˚ÈÙÈ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ xò%ˆÏÓ˚yï Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ÎÌyÎÌ !Óhfl˛y!Ó˚ì˛ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

ˆÎõòÈÙÈˆÏö˛y!úÁ òÇñ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ˆ£y”˛yÓ˚ˆÏîÓ˚ òyõñ ˆüÎ˚yÓ˚ ¢y!›≈˛!ö˛ˆÏÑ˛ˆÏ›˛Ó˚ fl˛Òƒyò Ñ˛!˛ô S¢yõˆÏòÓ˚Á

!˛ôäÈˆÏÓ˚ !îÑ˛V ˛ôƒyò Ñ˛yv≈˛ S˛˛ôƒyò Ñ˛yˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ fl˛Òƒyò Ñ˛!˛ôVñ xyïyÓ˚ SxyïyÓ˚ Ñ˛yˆÏv≈˛Ó˚ fl˛Òƒyò Ñ˛!˛ôV £ẑ Ïõ£zú

nichetechpl@nichetechpl.com/co.sec@jayshreechemicals.com.

2. !v˛õƒy›˛ ˆüÎ̊yÓ̊ Ï̂£y”˛yÓ̊ Ï̂îÓ̊ ˆ«˛ Ï̂eÈÙÈ ¢î¢ƒ Ï̂îÓ˚ !v˛ ˆõ›˛Ó˚úy£zãv˛ ˆõyv˛ Îy ˆÓ˚!ã!fl˛T…Ñ,̨ ì˛/xy˛ô Ï̂›˛v˛

£Î˚!ò £zˆÏõ£zú xy£z!v˛ !v˛˛ô!ã›˛!Ó˚ ˛ôy!›≈˛!¢ˆÏ˛ôˆÏ™ ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ xò%ˆÏÓ˚yï Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ !v˛õƒy›˛ xyƒyÑ˛yv˛zr›˛

ˆõòˆÏ›˛ò Ñ˛Ó˚yÓ˚ ãòƒ–

v˛z_´ ì˛Ìƒ £z¢%ƒ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!òÓ˚ ¢Ç!Ÿ’‹T ì˛Ìƒ ~ÓÇ ¢õhfl˛ ¢î¢ƒˆÏîÓ˚ ~õ!¢~ ~ÓÇ ˆ¢!Ó

¢yÑ%≈˛úyÓ˚ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚–

fl įyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 04.07.2024

ãÎ˚◊# ˆÑ˛!õÑ˛ƒyú¢ !ú!õˆÏ›˛v˛ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˛ôˆÏ«˛

fl˛∫y/ÈÙÈ

xyÑ˛yü á%ÁÎ˚y Ï̂úÁÎ˚yúy

ˆÑ˛y¡ôy!ò ˆ¢ Ï̂e´›˛y!Ó˚˚

!ÓK˛!Æ

!Ó̊!ãÁòyú x!ö˛¢ñ î!«˛í 24 ˛ôÓ̊Üòyñ ˆfl˛̈£î#˛ô xƒy˛ôy›≈̨ Ï̂õr›˛ñ Ü!v˛̧Î̊y ˆfi›˛üò ˆÓ̊yv˛ñ

Óy!úÎ̊yÓ̊ !òÑ˛›˛ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y Ù 700084ñ ˛ô!ÿ ˘̨õÓD

E-mail : managerrec24s@bgvbank.co.in

2002 ¢yˆÏúÓ˚ ¢yÓ˚ˆÏö˛!¢ xy£zˆÏòÓ˚ 13S2V ïyÓ˚y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ !ÓK˛!Æ

~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ ˆÎ ˆîòyîyÓ˚/Üí S Ï̂îòyîyÓ˚V ~ÓÇ S¢£ÈÙÈ Ï̂îòyîyÓ˚V !ò¡¨Ó!í≈ì˛ ˆ«˛ Ï̂e } Ï̂íÓ˚ xy¢ú ~ÓÇ ¢%î ˛ô!Ó˚̂ Ïüyï Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïì˛ ˛òy ˛ôyÓ˚yÓ˚ Ñ˛yÓ˚̂ Ïí v z̨_´

!£¢yÓÖyì˛ òòÈÙÈ˛ôyÓ˚ö˛!õ≈Ç xƒy Ï̂¢›˛¢ S~ò!˛ô~VÈÙÈ Ï̂ì˛ ˛ô!Ó˚íì˛ £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ– ˆ¢£z Ñ˛yÓ˚̂ Ïí xy£ẑ ÏòÓ˚ 13 S2V ïyÓ˚y xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ ˆÎ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó˚›˛y£ẑ Ïãüò xƒyu˛

!Ó˚Ñ˛™› Δ̨yÑ˛üò xö˛ !ö˛òy!™Î˚yú xƒy Ï̂¢›˛¢ xƒyu˛ ~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛ xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛y Ï̂Ó˚fi›˛ xy£zò 2002 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂Óy≈̂ Ïü°Ï !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚ !ÓK˛!Æ ˛ôy‡˛y Ï̂òy £ Ï̂Î˚!äÈú !Ñ˛ls˛

ì˛y ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó˚̂ Ïì˛ òy ˛ôyÓ˚yÓ˚ Ñ˛yÓ˚̂ Ïí ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí ~ÓÇ ãy!õòîyÓ˚Üí Á ãòfl ∫̨y Ï̂Ì≈ ~£z !ÓK˛!Æ ˛ô%òÓ˚yÎ˚ ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ú–

1V üyÖyÓ˚ òyõ

2V !ÓK˛È!Æ ãy!Ó˚Ó˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

3V ~ò!˛ô~ÙÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

!£¢yÓÖy Ï̂ì˛Ó̊ òyõ/ˆîòyîyÓ̊

~ÓÇ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy

¢%!Óïy ~ÓÇ ïÓ˚ Ï̂òÓ˚ òyõ/

~ÓÇ Ó Ï̂Ñ˛Î˚yÓ˚ x Ï̂Ì≈Ó˚ ˛ô!Ó˚õyí

Óı˛Ñ˛#Ñ,̨ ì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í

Îy î!ú Ï̂ú v ẑ̨ ÏÕ‘!Öì˛ £ Ï̂Î˚̂ ÏäÈ

1. ¢Ó˚Ñ˛yÓ˚̂ Į̈ ôyú

üyÖy

2. 29.05.2024

3. 03.05.2024

1. ◊# Ó˚y Ï̂ãü xyÜÓ˚ÁÎ˚yúñ !˛ôì˛yÙ

ÓyòÓ˚!¢  úyú xyÜÓ˚ÁÎ˚yúñ

221/8 !Óñ v ẑ̨ Į̈ ôò Óƒyòy!ã≈ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ !˛ôòÙ 700060

SˆîòyîyÓ˚V

2. ◊#õ!ì˛ Ó˚Oòy xyÜÓ˚ÁÎ˚yúñ

fl ∫̨yõ#Ù Ó˚y Ï̂ãü xyÜÓ˚ÁÎ˚yúñ 221/

8 !Óñ v ẑ̨ Į̈ ôò Óƒyòy!ã≈ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ !˛ôòÙ 700060

SˆîòyîyÓ˚V

!â˛!‡˛ ˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòyÓ˚ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy ≠ 503ñ Ó˚yõ

Ñ,̨ °å ˛ô!Õ‘ñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y Ù 700063–

ˆúyòÙÈ xƒyÑ˛yv z̨r›˛ òÇ

5500300001595

Ó Ï̂Ñ˛Î˚y xÌ≈yB˛ ≠ 10ñ29ñ

166.93 Sîü ú«˛

v z̨ò!eü £yãyÓ˚ ~Ñ˛üì˛

ˆäÈ°Ï!R ›˛yÑ˛y ~ÓÇ

!ì˛Ó˚yòÓπ£z ˛ôÎ˚¢y õyeV

~Ó˚ ¢ Ï̂D xÙ¢ÇÓ˚!«˛ì˛ ¢%îñ

¢ Ï̂D â˛yã≈ñ ÖÓ˚â˛ £zì˛ƒy!î Îy

Ñ˛yÎ≈Ñ˛Ó˚ £ Ï̂Ó

30.04.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ–

¢%Ó˚«˛y É ¢õyhs˛Ó˚yú £zÑ%̨ ƒ£ẑ Ï›˛Óú Óı˛Ñ˛#Ñ,̨ ì öœ̨ ƒy›˛ v z̨̨ ôˆÏÓ˚Ó˚

ì˛úñ !ã ˆÎyÜ 3 ì˛úy Óy!v ¸̨ îyÜ òÇ 782ñ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇ

784ñ ˆõÔãyÙ ˆÓ£yúyñ ˆã~ú òÇ 2ñ xyÓ˚~¢ òÇ 83ñ

˛ôÓ˚ÜòyÙ ˆÓ£yúyñ ˆì˛Ô!ã òÇ 346ñ ÌyòyÙ ˆÓ£yúyñ ˆãúy

¢yÓ ˆÓ˚!ãfi›˛yÓ˚ x!ö˛¢ xy!ú˛ô%Ó˚ ~ÓÇ ~!v˛~¢xyÓ˚ x!ö˛¢

ˆÓ£yúyñ ~ÓÇ ˛ô%Ó˚¢¶˛yÓ˚ ˆ≤Ã!õ Ï̂¢¢ òÇ 739~ñ õ Ï̂£w

Óƒyòy!ã≈ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ˆÑ˛~õ!¢Ó˚ ÁÎ˚yv≈˛ òÇ 129ñ Ìyòy Ù ˆÓ£yúyñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÙ 700060ñ î!«˛í 24 ˛ôÓ˚Üòy ˆãúyñ ÎyÓ˚

xyÎ˚ì˛ò 750 ÓÜ≈ö%̨ ›˛ ¢˛ôyÓ˚ !ÓŒ›˛ xy˛ô ~!Ó˚Î˚y ◊# Ó˚y Ï̂ãü

xyÜÓ˚ÁÎ˚yú ~ÓÇ ◊#õ!ì˛ Ó˚Oòy xyÜÓ˚ÁÎ˚yú ~Ó˚ òy Ï̂õñ

SˆÎÔÌ ¶˛y Ï̂ÓV Óy¢fl˛iyò 221/8 !Óñ v ẑ̨ Į̈ ôò Óƒyòy!ã≈ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yñ !˛ôò Ù700060 SˆîòyîyÓ˚V

~£z !ÓK˛!Æ ãy!Ó˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ˛ôÓ˚Óì˛#≈ ˛ôîˆÏ«˛˛ô @˘Ã£ˆÏíÓ˚ ãòƒ– ˆîòyîyÓ˚SÜíV ~ÓÇ ãy!õòîyÓ˚SÜíVˆÏÑ˛ ãyòyˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ ~£z !ÓK˛!ÆÓ̊ ≤ÃÑ˛yˆÏüÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ˆÏÌˆÏÑ˛

60 !îˆÏòÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ xy˛ôòyˆÏîÓ˚ ÓˆÏÑ˛Î˚y ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyï Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ– Î!î ~£z 60 !îˆÏòÓ˚ ¢õÎ˚¢#õy x!ì˛e´yhs˛ £ÁÎ˚yÓ˚ ˛ôˆÏÓ˚ xy˛ôòyÓ˚ }í ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyï òy £Î˚ ì˛y£ˆÏú

xy£ẑ ÏòÓ˚ 13 ïyÓ˚y ~ÓÇ v z̨̨ ôïyÓ˚y S4VÈÙÈ~Ó˚ xï# Ï̂ò !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó˚›˛y£ẑ Ïãüò xƒyu˛ !Ó˚Ñ˛™› Δ̨yÑ˛üò xö˛ !ö˛òy!™Î˚yú xƒy Ï̂¢›˛¢ xƒyu˛ ~ò Ï̂ö˛y¢≈̂ Ïõr›˛ xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v z̨!Ó˚!›˛

£zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ xy£zò 2002ÈÙÈ~Ó˚ ˆõyì˛yˆÏÓÑ˛ ÓƒÓfl˛iy @˘Ã£í Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ–

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö≠ 04.07.2024

fl˛iyò≠ ¢Ó˚Ñ˛yÓ˚ˆÏ˛ôyúñ ˆÓ£yúy

xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛

ÓD#Î˚ @˘Ãyõ#í !ÓÑ˛yü ÓƒyB˛

fl˛∫y/Ù ◊# î#˛ôÑ˛ ˆîñ !â˛ö˛ õƒyˆÏòãyÓ˚ / xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ˛

˛ôyOyÓ òƒyüòyú ÓƒyB˛

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö≠  04.07.2024

fl įyò≠  ì˛õú%Ñ˛

¢yˆÏÑ≈˛ú üyfl˛f ≠ ˛ô)Ó≈ ˆõ!îò#˛ô%Ó˚ ˆ˛ôyfi›˛Ù ì˛õú%Ñ˛ñ ˆãúyÙ ˛ô)Ó≈ ˆõ!îò#˛ô%Ó˚ñ !˛ôò Ù 721636ñ Email : cs8300@pnb.co.in

[13S2V ïyÓ˚yÓ˚ xï#ˆÏò !î !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚›˛y£zˆÏãüò xƒyu˛ !Ó˚Ñ˛òfi›˛ΔyÑ˛üò xö˛ !ö˛òy!™Î˚yú xƒyˆÏ¢›˛¢ xƒyu˛ ~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛ xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ xy£zò

2002 ~Ó˚ ¢ˆÏD ̨ô‡˛ò#Î˚ Ó˚&ú 3S1V xö˛ !î !¢!Ó˚v˛z!Ñ˛!›˛ £zr›˛yˆÏÓ˚fi›˛ S~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛V Ó˚&ú¢ñ 2002]
~ì˛myÓ˚y !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ̂ Î  ~òˆÏö˛y¢≈ˆÏõr›˛ xö˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ }ˆÏíÓ˚ ¢%!Óïy ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÎ˚!äÈú !òˆÏ¡¨ v˛zˆÏÕ‘!Öì˛ ̂ îòyîyÓ˚Üí/ãy!õòîyÓ˚ÜˆÏíÓ˚

v ẑ̨ Ïj Ï̂üƒ ̨ôyOyÓ òƒyüòyú ÓƒyˆÏB˛Ó˚ SÚÚ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ̨ôyÁòyîyÓ˚ÛÛV ~Ó˚ ì˛Ó˚̂ Ïö˛–

ˆîòyîyÓ˚Üí !ò¡¨!ú!Öì˛ }ˆÏíÓ˚ xÌ≈yˆÏB˛Ó˚ xy¢ú Á ¢%î ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyˆÏï ÓƒÌ≈ £ÁÎ˚yÎ˚ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ˛ôyÁòyîyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ xò%ˆÏõy!îì˛ xy!ïÑ˛y!Ó˚Ñ v˛z_´ }ˆÏíÓ˚/¢%!ÓïyÓ˚

!£¢yÓÖyì˛!›˛ ~ò!˛ô~ xƒyÑ˛yv˛zˆÏr›˛ ̨ ô!Ó˚íì˛ Ñ˛ˆÏÓ˚ˆÏäÈò– 2002 ¢yˆÏúÓ˚ ¢yÓ˚ˆÏö˛!¢ xy£zˆÏòÓ˚ 13 S2V ïyÓ˚y xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ ̂ Î ¢Ó≈ˆÏü°Ï !‡˛Ñ˛yòyÎ˚

!ÓK˛!Æ ˛ôy‡˛yˆÏòy £ˆÏÎ˚!äÈú ì˛Ìy!˛ô xyÓyÓ˚ ì˛y ≤ÃÑ˛y!üì˛ £ú–

îy!Ó

!ÓK˛!Æ

e´õ

òÇ
Ñ˛V xƒyÑ˛yv˛zˆÏr›˛Ó˚ òyõ /

ˆîòyîyÓ˚SÜíV/ãy!õòîyÓ˚SÜíV ~Ó˚

òyõ ¢ˆÏD !‡˛Ñ˛yòy SÖV üyÖyÓ˚ òyõ

v z̨̨ ô Ï̂Ó̊ v ẑ̨ ÏÕ‘!Öì˛ ̂ îòyîyÓ̊ Á ãy!õòîyÓ̊ S~£z ̂ «˛ Ï̂eV v z̨̨ ô Ï̂îü ̂ ÏîÁÎ̊y £ Ï̂FäÈ ~£z !ÓK˛!Æ ≤ÃÑ˛y Ï̂üÓ̊ ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ̂ Ì Ï̂Ñ˛ 60 !î Ï̂òÓ̊ õ Ï̂ïƒ Ó Ï̂Ñ˛Î̊y xÌ≈ ≤Ãîyò Ñ˛Ó̊ Ï̂ì˛ £ Ï̂Ó

¢yÓ˚̂ Ïö˛!¢ xy£zò 2002 xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚– xyÓ˚Á !ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ ÏÎ xy£ẑ ÏòÓ˚ 13 S13V ïyÓ˚y xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ v z̨_´ !ÓK˛!Æ ≤ÃÑ˛y!üì˛ £ÁÎ˚yÓ˚ ̨ô Ï̂Ó˚ xyÓ˚ ̂ ÏÑ˛yòÁÓ˚Ñ˛õ

!Óe´Î˚ñ £hfl˛yhs˛Ó˚ñ !úã /xòƒ ̂ Ñ˛yòÁ ̂ Ïúò Ï̂îò S¢yïyÓ˚í ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ˛ !Ó°Ï̂ ÏÎ˚V ~ÓÇ ¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ôî Óƒy Ï̂B˛Ó˚ !ú!Öì˛ ¢¡ø!ì˛ äÈyv ¸̨y ̂ úò Ï̂îò Ñ˛Ó˚y Îy Ï̂Ó òy– xyÓ˚Á

!ÓK˛y!˛ôì˛ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂FäÈ ̂ Î v z̨_´ ¢¡ô!_ !Ó!ïÓk˛ fl į!Üì˛y Ï̂îü  ãy!Ó̊ Ñ˛Ó̊y £ Ï̂Î̊ Ï̂äÈ xy£zò xò%¢y Ï̂Ó̊ ~ÓÇ ~!›˛ ̂ úò Ï̂îò Ñ˛Ó̊ˆú ì˛y xy£zòì˛ üy!hfl˛ Ï̂ÎyÜƒ x˛ôÓ̊yï Ó Ï̂ú

!ÓˆÏÓ!â˛ì˛ £ˆÏÓ Î!î ˆÑ˛yòÁ ¶˛yˆÏÓ v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ !Óe´Î˚ xÌÓy !úã ˆîÁÎ˚y £Î˚  ¢yïyÓ˚í ÓƒÓ¢y!Î˚Ñ˛ ˆ«˛ˆÏe xyîyˆÏÎ˚Ó˚ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ ÓƒyˆÏB˛Ó˚ !òÑ˛›˛ ãõy Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ £ˆÏÓ–

v˛z_´ !Ó°ÏˆÏÎ˚ xyîyÎ˚/îyÎ˚ Î%_´ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ–

Ñ˛V ~ò!˛ô~Ó˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

ÖV 13S2VÈÙÈ~Ó˚ !ÓK˛!ÆÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

ÜV !ÓK˛!Æ xò%¢y Ï̂Ó˚ Ó Ï̂Ñ˛Î˚y

1 SÑ˛V 1. â˛rîò ¶%§˛£zÎ˚y SˆîòyîyÓ˚Vñ

!˛ôì˛yÙ Î%Üú !Ñ˛ˆÏüyÓ˚ ¶%§˛£zÎ˚y

2. ˆõÔ!õì˛y ¶%§˛£zÎ˚yñ S¢£ÙˆîòyîyÓ˚Vñ

fl˛∫yõ#Ù â˛rîò ¶%§˛£zÎ˚yñ

3. Î%Üú !Ñ˛ˆÏüyÓ˚ ¶%§˛£zÎ˚y Sãy!õòîyÓ˚V

¢Ñ˛ˆÏúÓ˚ !‡˛Ñ˛yòy ≠ @˘Ãyõ Ù Óy!ãì˛˛ô%Ó˚ñ

ˆ˛ôyfi›˛Ù ̂ Üy!Órî˛ô%Ó̊ñ ÌyòyÙ ¢%ì˛y£y›˛yñ

ˆãúyÙ ̨ô)Ó≈ ̂ õ!îò#˛ô%Ó˚ñ !˛ôò Ù

721645 S˛ôÓ≠V

ÖV üyÖy x!ö˛¢ ≠ ̃ â˛ì˛òƒ˛ô%Ó̊

S192820V

¢%Ó˚!«˛ì˛ ¢¡ô!_Ó˚ !ÓÓÓ˚í#

!ÓK˛!Æ xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚ v˛zˆÏÕ‘!Öì˛ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈ

£zÑ%˛ƒ£zˆÏ›˛Óú Óı˛Ñ˛#Ñ,˛ì˛ ¢õhfl˛ xÇü ~ÓÇ ˛ôyˆÏ¢≈ú fl˛iyÓÓ˚

¢¡ô!_ ã!õ ~ÓÇ Óy!v ¸̨  ~Ñ˛!›˛ Ó¢Óy Ï̂¢Ó˚ Óy!v ¸̨ xÓ!fl˛iì˛

ˆãúyÙ ̨ô)Ó≈ ̂ õ!îò#˛ô%Ó̊ñ ÌyòyÙ ¢%ì˛y£y›˛yñ ̂ õÔãyÙ Óy!ãì˛˛ô%Ó̊ñ

ˆã~ú òÇ 43ñ ≤’›˛ òÇ 994 ~ÓÇ Ö!ì˛Î˚yò òÇ 499

S~úxyÓ˚Vñ ≤ÃÑ,˛!ì˛Ù Óylfl˛ñ xyÎ˚ì˛ò 02 Sî%£zV ˆv˛!¢ˆÏõúñ

!Ó!e´ì˛ î!úú òÇ ≠ 7751 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 1994 S!Ó!e´ì˛V

ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 28.09.2018 S!ò‹ô!_Vñ ~!v˛~¢xyÓ˚Ù

¢%ì˛y£y›˛yñ õy!úÑ˛ ≠ â˛rîò ¶%§˛£zÎ˚yñ ˆâ˛Ô£!j ≠ Sî!úú òÇ

7751 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö ≠ 28.09.2018 xò%¢yˆÏÓ˚V≠ v˛z_ˆÏÓ˚ Ù

Î%Üú !Ñ˛ˆÏüyÓ˚ ¶%§˛£zÎ˚yñ î!«˛ˆÏí Ù Î%Üú !Ñ˛ˆÏüyÓ˚ ¶%§˛£zÎ˚yñ

˛ô)ˆÏÓ≈Ù Î%Üú !Ñ˛ˆÏüyÓ˚ ¶%§˛£zÎ˚yñ ˛ô!ÿ˛˘ˆÏõÙ 5 ö%˛›˛ Ó˚yhfl˛y–

Ñ˛V 30.04.2024

ÖV 04.06.2024

ÜV 9ñ48ñ455.00 ›˛yÑ˛y SòÎ̊ ú«˛

xy›˛â˛!Õ‘ü £yãyÓ˚ â˛yÓ˚üì˛ ̨ôM˛Èyß¨

›˛yÑ˛y õyeV 30.04.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚Ö

˛ôÎ≈hs˛ ¢ˆÏD ¶˛!Ó°ÏƒˆÏì˛Ó˚ ¢%î ¢¡ô)í≈

≤Ãîyò òy £ÁÎ˚y ˛ôÎ≈hs˛–

xƒyˆÏò:yÓ˚ 10≠

!Óe´Î˚ !ÓK˛È!Æ≠

ÓƒyB˛ xö˛ õ£yÓ˚y‹T…

˛ô!ÿ˛˘õÓD £yv˛z!ãÇ ˆÓyv≈˛ üyÖy

!ÓK˛!Æ

!ò¡¨Ó!í≈ì˛ Óƒ!_´ÜíˆÏÑ˛ ~ì˛myÓ˚y K˛yì˛ Ñ˛Ó˚y ÎyˆÏFäÈ ̂ Îñ ì˛yÓ˚y ̂ úyò !£¢yÓÖyˆÏì˛ îyÎ˚ ̨ ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyˆÏï ÓƒÌ≈ £ˆÏÎ˚ˆÏäÈò–

xì˛É˛ôÓ˚ ì˛yˆÏîÓ˚ îyÎ˚ ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyï Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ xò%ˆÏÓ˚yï Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏFäÈ xòƒyòƒ â˛yã≈ ~ÓÇ ≤Ã!ì˛◊&!ì˛Ók˛ !¢!Ñ˛v˛z!Ó˚!›˛

11.07.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖÓ˚ õˆÏïƒ äÈy!v˛¸ˆÏÎ˚ !òˆÏì˛ Óúy £ˆÏFäÈ– ˛ô!Ó˚ˆÏüyˆÏï ÓƒÌ≈ £ˆÏú ÓƒyˆÏB˛Ó˚ ì˛Ó˚ö˛ ˆÌˆÏÑ˛

ãyòyˆÏòy £ˆÏFäÈ ˆîòyîyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ v˛z_´ ¢¡ô!_ ãò¢¡ø%ˆÏÖ !òúyõ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ î%˛ô%Ó˚ 12.30 !õ!òˆÏ›˛

12.07.2024 ì˛y!Ó˚ˆÏÖ xòƒ ˆÑ˛yòÁ ¢%!Óïy õˆÏì˛y !îˆÏò ÓƒyˆÏB˛Ó˚ ˆ≤Ã!õˆÏ¢ˆÏ¢ }í@˘Ã£#ì˛yÓ˚ ÓƒˆÏÎ˚

ãò¢yïyÓ˚ˆÏíÓ˚ !òÑ˛›˛ ÓƒyˆÏB˛Ó˚ !ÓˆÏÓâ˛òyï#ˆÏò ˛ô%òÓ˚yÎ˚ ≤Ãî_ ˆÑ˛yòÁ !ÓK˛!Æ äÈyv˛¸y£z !òúyˆÏõ !Óe´Î˚ Ñ˛Ó˚y £ˆÏÓ–

ÎyÓ˚y fl˛∫í≈yúB˛yÓ˚ e´Î˚ Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ £zFä%ÈÑ˛ ì˛yÓ˚y !òúyˆÏõ xÇü@˘Ã£í Ñ˛Ó˚ˆÏì˛ ̨ ôyˆÏÓ˚ò–

e´õ }ˆÏíÓ˚ ì˛y!Ó˚Ö }ˆÏíÓ˚ ˆîòyîyˆÏÓ˚Ó˚ òyõ Á !‡˛Ñ˛yòy !òúyˆÏõÓ˚

òÇ. !£¢yÓÖyì˛ òÇ ¢ÇÓ˚«˛í õ)úƒ

1. 07.09.2022 60424237793 ◊# Óyîú Ó˚yv˛zÌñ !˛ôì˛yÙ ◊# ˆ¢yòy Ó˚yv˛zÌñ

49/1ñ ~¢~ò Óƒyòy!ã≈ ˆÓ˚yv˛ñ ~r›˛y!ú

Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛yÙ 700014

ÓƒyB˛ xö˛ õ£yÓ˚y‹T…Ù ~Ó˚ ̨ôˆÏ«˛

Ó yM˛È õƒy Ï̂òãyÓ̊

15000

ì˛y!Ó̊Ö ≠ 04.07.2024

fl˛iyò ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y

ÓƒyB˛ xö˛ õ£yÓ̊y‹T…
ˆãyòyú x!ö˛¢ ≠ Ñ˛úÑ˛yìy̨ñ 3ñ ~ò.~¢ ˆÓ̊yv˛ñ õƒyÑ˛!úÎ̊v˛ £yv z̨¢ñ

!mì˛#Î̊ ì˛úñ Ñ˛úÑ˛yì˛y Ù 700001ñ ˆ›˛!ú Ï̂ö˛yò ≠ 033 4037905

ö˛ƒy: ≠ 033 22430287ñ  £ẑ Ïõú ≠ dzmkolkata@mahabank.co.in

xy=˜ ”y› ¢î!‹îû
“þy£z îyˆyœ# xyîyîû

›yöìŠé –¦þyöì“þ
!Ÿ!œ=!vþüƒ î¡ìÅyîû „þyîûöì˜ ”y›
öîöìvþü !m=˜ ¢î!‹îû– “þy£z
~„þ²Ì„þyîû îy•Ä £öìëû£z îyˆy!œ
xyîyîû !šþöìîûöìŠé ›yŠé éôé ¦þyöì“þÐ
¢îy£z ›öì˜ „þîûöìŠé˜ ~öì“þy ¢î!‹
˜y !„þöì˜ ›yŠé !„þ˜öìœ£z ö“þy £öìëû
ö†œÐ ~öì“þy ”y› !”öìëû ¢î!‹
!„þ˜îyîû ‰þy£zöì“þ ›yöìŠéîû öGþyœ
~î‚ ¦þy“þ ö…öìœ£z xöì˜„þ Ýþy £öìëû
ëyëûÐ “þy£z ”y› öî!Ÿ £öìœç ›yŠé
!„þ˜öì“þ îy‹yöìîû öîîû £öìëûöìŠé˜
›y˜%¡ìÐ xöì˜öì„þ£z ‹y˜yöìFŠé˜ ²Ì!“þ
îŠéöìîû£z îyöìvþü ¢î!‹îû ”y› “þöìî
~£z îŠéöìîû ›yey Šéy!vþüöìëû ö†œ
¢î!‹îû ”y›Ð ~öì“þy ”y› ¢î!‹îû
öë ö„þ˜y ö“þy ”%öìîûîû „þíy •îûy£z
ëyëû ˜yÐ !Ÿ!œ=!vþüöì“þ ¢î
îy‹yöìîû£z ¢î!‹îû xy=˜ ”y›
öîöìvþü ö†öìŠéÐ xyœ% ¦þyöìœy
!„þ˜öìœ þ™MþéyŸ Ýþy„þy ö„þ!‹– ¦þyîy
ëyëû– ~îû ‰þy£zöì“þ ›yŠé ö„þ˜y

¦þyöìœy– ›y‚¢ !„þ˜öìœç „þyöì‹
ö”öìîÐ “þöìî îyˆyœ#îûy ¢î!‹
!„þ˜öì“þ ¦þyöìœy îyöì¢˜ “þy£z
£ëûöì“þy ›yŠé !„þöì˜ç ¢î!‹îû !”öì„þ
‰þöìœ ëyöìFŠé˜– ë!” ¢hßþyëû !„þŠ%é
þ™yçëûy ëyëû ¢î!‹Ð


